Race Date
April 13, 2019

Overall
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Name
Daniel Henry
Shawn Reynolds
Alan Anderson
Montana Trombetta
Joel Sterniak
Caleb Semsel
William Gorman
Lisa Stackpole
Jesse King
Erik Cox
Raphe Bailes
Matt Schneck
Drew Hilk

2019 TakeOff

Law Enforcement Category 10K

City

Du Bois PA
Windber PA
Canonsburg PA
Mc Kees Rocks PA
Mars PA
Shillington PA
Pittsburgh PA
Middlebourne WV
Meadville PA
Meadville PA
Paden City WV
Myrtle Beach SC
Washington PA

Results By Greater Latrobe Track Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
149 28
300 39
7 36
365 26
350 30
318 45
136 53
497 52
184 31
75 52
496 24
315 57
151 47
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30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49

Time
41:20.7
42:26.8
50:46.9
50:57.4
52:17.1
53:44.7
56:28.4
57:15.3
57:32.1
59:06.3

1:01:18.7
1:02:02.3
1:09:13.4

04/13/2019 11:18:57



